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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Beer, Thomas
T 015159827675 th-beer@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.05.2024 17:22 | Seite 1

Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Steffen Deger
m 0172 7114954; steffen.deger@tv-gingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

[ e
w N P O

14

Keiper, Martin

Frey, Matthias
Straub, Alexander
Kauderer, Alexander
Schmid, Michael
Schwer, Thomas
Wimmer, Andre
Unnasch, Jorg
Schnarrenberger, Rainer
Deger, Steffen
Trostel, Jorg

Beer, Thomas
Kralisch, Matthias
Schaffner, Sven

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17281488
16650888
17050621
17350535
17054507
17850809
17150265
15751426
16250438
17955045
17655781
17281854
17956328
18254259

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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